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Mary MacKillop College
Second Hand Uniform Shop

The Mary MacKillop College Second Hand Uniform Shop is run by
volunteers for the Parents and Friends Committee of the College. The
shop sells second hand uniforms and also some new items.

New Uniform items available from the uniform shop are:

Sports Jackets Summer Girls and Boys Socks
Sports Rugby Tops Summer Sun Protection Hats
Sports Track Pants Winter Girls Navy Tights
Sports Shorts Winter Navy Scarves

Sports Polo Tops

Sale of second hand uniforms

Second hand uniforms are sold by consignment. The uniform shop will only
accept current uniform items in good, clean condition with no repairs necessary.
+ The uniform shop is unable to do any repairs.
+ Unsuitable clothing will not be sold.
+ The uniform shop cannot accept socks or footwear.
+ Prices can vary depending on condition of the uniform.

Families can nominate the price of sale for their uniforms or the Uniform Shop
can price the goods for you. Uniforms can be donated to the College for sale.
Goods are most likely to be priced at less than 50% of the original price.

The College takes 20% of sales of second hand uniforms.

Please mark all garments to be sold with your name and phone number.
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Price List

for new uniforms

NEW ITEMS AVAILABLE

Sports Jacket

Sports Rugby Tops
Sports Track Pants
Sports Shorts

Sports Polo Tops
Summer Hats
Summer Girls Socks
Summer Boys Socks
Winter Navy Tights
Winter Navy Scarves

$90.00
$100.00
$50.00
$25.00
$40.00
$12.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$ 8.00

All other Uniform items can
be purchased new from

Panthers Mensland in Leongatha.

An order form is available from the

College Office.
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OPENING TIMES

Friday’s 12:50pm - 1:30pm
NOTE: Due to current COVID 19
restrictions the uniform shop is
available by appointment only.
Please call the College office.

Days are subject to change please
check with College
office on 03 5662 4255

Second Hand Uniforms for sale
can be left at the College office.

The Uniform Shop is found

in the Canteen Block in the

grounds of Mary MacK:illop
College
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