Mary MacKillop College Second Hand Uniform Shop

The Mary MacKillop College Second Hand Uniform Shop is run by volunteers for the Parents and Friends Committee of the College. The shop sells second hand uniforms and also some new items.

New Uniform items available from the uniform shop are:

Sports Jackets
Sports Rugby Tops
Sports Track Pants
Sports Shorts
Summer Girls and Boys Socks
Summer Sun Protection Hats
Winter Girls Navy Tights
Winter Navy Scarves

Sports Polo Tops

Sale of second hand uniforms

Second hand uniforms are sold by consignment. The uniform shop will only accept current uniform items in good, clean condition with no repairs necessary.

- The uniform shop is unable to do any repairs.
- Unsuitable clothing will not be sold.
- The uniform shop <u>cannot accept</u> socks or footwear.
- Prices can vary depending on condition of the uniform.

Families can nominate the price of sale for their uniforms or the Uniform Shop can price the goods for you. Uniforms can be donated to the College for sale. Goods are most likely to be priced at less than 50% of the original price.

The College takes 20% of sales of second hand uniforms.

Please mark all garments to be sold with your name and phone number.

Price List for new uniforms

NEW ITEMS AVAILABLE

Sports Jacket	\$90.00
Sports Rugby Tops	\$100.00
Sports Track Pants	\$50.00
Sports Shorts	\$25.00
Sports Polo Tops	\$40.00
Summer Hats	\$12.00
Summer Girls Socks	\$10.00
Summer Boys Socks	\$10.00
Winter Navy Tights	\$10.00
Winter Navy Scarves	\$ 8.00

All other Uniform items can be purchased **new** from **Panthers Mensland** in Leongatha.

An order form is available from the College Office.

OPENING TIMES

Friday's 12:50pm - 1:30pm

NOTE: Due to current COVID 19
restrictions the uniform shop is
available by appointment only.
Please call the College office.

Days are subject to change please check with College office on 03 5662 4255

Second Hand Uniforms for sale can be left at the College office.

The Uniform Shop is found in the Canteen Block in the grounds of Mary MacKillop College



Mary MacKillop College

Parents and Friends Committee

Uniform Shop Information



Updated June 2020